
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Size of Taps
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12

Size of Drills
Φ2.5
Φ3.3
Φ4.2
Φ5
Φ6.8
Φ8.5
Φ10.2

15件螺尖丝锥套装，DIN352 15 Piece Spiral Point Tap Sets,DIN352

Set includes one each/套装包含件数：
7 pcs taps/7件丝锥
7 pcs drills/7件钻头
1 pcS taps wrench/1件丝锥铰手

Descriptions/种类
H.S.S./高速钢

Stock No For Metal Case/铁盒

7139-0015


